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Political Sciences and Philosophy Department Head on Arb 24 ENGLISH TV 

Dr. Orkhan Valiyev, the head of Political Sciences and Philosophy Department, 

addressed concerns regarding illegal refugees between Texas and the U.S. federal 

government on the Arb24 English channel on January 31, 2024. Dr. Valiyev 

emphasized the challenging nature of Texas's potential secession from the United 

States and its quest for international backing to facilitate this separation process. 

He asserted that the United States would only seriously consider nationalist 

aspirations backed by the central government, requiring the endorsement of 25 

senates. 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=2ifZB5-yTpY 

Siyasi elmlər və fəlsəfə departamentinin müdiri Arb 24 ENGLISH TV-də 

Siyasi elmlər və fəlsəfə departamentinin müdiri Dr. Orxan Vəliyev 2024-cü il 

yanvarın 31-də Arb24 English kanalında ABŞ-da Texas ştatı və federal hökumət 

arasında qanunsuz qaçqınlarla bağlı yaranan məsələləri şərh edib. Dr. Vəliyev 

Texasın ABŞ-dan ayrılmasının və bu ayrılıq prosesini reallaşdırmaq üçün beynəlxalq 

dəstək tapmasının çətin olacağını qeyd edib. Deyib ki, ABŞ ancaq mərkəzi 

hökumətin 25 senatın imzasını özündə əks etdirən millətçi tələblərini ciddiyə 

alacaq. 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=2ifZB5-yTpY 
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